
 

 

4K-8th GRADE TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 
2026-2027 School Year 

The following fees are for students enrolling for the 2026-2027 school year beginning August 2026. Please Tuition & 
fees include the following: curriculum, accreditation fees, standardized testing fees, student accident insurance, and 

any applicable technology fees.  

Application Fee ________________________________________________ $ 45 
Enrollment Fee _______________________________________________ $ 160   
   - Early Enrollment (ends March 31) ______________________________ $ 140  
   - Late Enrollment (after July 1) __________________________________ $ 200 
 
4K PRESCHOOL 
Our 4K program is a regular academic program, much like kindergarten, and follows the regular school 
calendar of 10 months of instruction. 4K does not run through the summer. 
 
Half-day 4K tuition & fees (until noon) ____________________________ $4,780 
Full-day 4K tuition (until 4:00) _________________________________ $ 6,975 
Extended care is available for 4k until 6pm___________________ $ 500 
 
LOWER SCHOOL 
5K tuition & fees ____________________________________________ $ 7,190 
Grades 1-5 tuition & fees  _____________________________________ $ 8,200  
 
UPPER SCHOOL 
Grades 6-8 tuition & fees________________________________$ 8,300 
 
There is no charge for morning care. Students can be dropped off as early as 7:00 am at no additional 
charge.  
 
Afterschool care is provided on campus from 3 pm – 6 pm for a fee of:   

                - First child: $1080 yearly ($30/week)         
                - Additional siblings: $540 yearly( $15/week) 
 
A non-refundable enrollment fee is due upon submission of the enrollment packet. Tuition payment plans begin in 
August and run through May 2027. There is a one-time fee for each family for payment plans. A $25 fee is assessed 
for annual and biannual payments, and a $55 fee is assessed for families paying in 3 or more payments. The amount 
of the fee is indicated when setting up your agreement. These fees will be automatically processed within 14 days of 
the agreement being posted to the FACTs system. MVCA accepts the ESTF scholarship and has a limited amount of 
financial aid available for grades K5 and up based on family need (4K and daycare is not eligible for financial aid.)  
 
MVCA is committed to keeping tuition as stable and affordable as possible. Any tuition adjustments are made only to 
account for inflationary increases in operating costs, allowing us to continue providing high-quality care without 
unnecessary price changes.  


